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CONSOLIDATED

NINe MONTHS
EnpED 31 DEc.
1968

RECEIPTS

NINE MonNTHs ENDED

31 Dec.

1969

$
296,374,989
17,792,168
2,168,813

316,335,970

9,254,632
754,658

8,499,974

513,561
13,793,274
79.604.984
25,735,441
56,931,694
214,292
6,991,812
7,503,048

199,788,080
516,124,050

8,877,542
23,774,997
6,010,321
474,840

5,625,000
9,938,547
1,367,273
1,678,602

57,747,122
5,035,528

2,510,750

35,152,899
614,059,599

Direct taxation—
Income tax
Estate and gift duty
Land tax ..

Indirect taxation—
Motor spirits duty ..
Less refunds

Mileage tax

Motor vehicles, fees and charges
Customs .. .. .
Beer duty .

Sales tax ..

Film hire tax

Stamp duties

Duties payable by racmg clubs

Total Taxation

Interest—

On capital liability—
Post Office ..
Electric Supply
Housing
Housing Constructlon
Land Settlement—

Department of Lands and Survey
State Advances Corporation
Working Railways (IBRD loan)

On other public money .

Profits from trading undertakings

Departmental receipts—
Agriculture .
Audit
Crown Law
Customs ..
Education
External Affairs
Forest Service ..
Government Prmtmg Office
Health
Industries and Commerce
Inland Revenue
Internal Affairs
Justice
Labour ..
Lands and Survey ..
Legislative
Maori and Island Affairs
Marine
Mines ..
Ministry of Defence
Ministry of Transport
Ministry of Works .
Police
Scientific and Industrial Research
Social Security . ..
State Services Commission
Statistics ..
Tourist and Pubhcxty
Treasury ..
Valuation

Carried forward

3
2,899,031*

499,925

$
327,276,803
18,732,071
2,082,842

2,399,106

338,040
13,917,833
87,217,231
27,286,609
67,691,570

,883
8,562,711
7,708,996

9,173,256
25,309,382
6,147,785
472,177

6,000,000
10,837,049
1,734,096
1,799,961

2,571,663
174,972
4,184
189,004
1,237,636
343,654
120,358
3,315,364
679,692
103,953
108,514
367,789
5,816,532
461,238
340,329
892
731,267
729,143
71,760
2,605,354
3,298,519
10,900,030
352,220
201,504
1,567,846
66

2,936
1,639,888
690,303
496,482

348,091,716

215,359,979

563,451,695

61,473,706

8,848,026

39,123,092

672,896,519

*Excludes 2.3 cents per gallon now paid to National Roads Fund. See page 31 of 1969 Budget.



